product datasheet
wafer head self-drill
drywall screw
Wafer Head Self-drill Drywall Range
Product
Code
Size Box
Qty
Carton
Qty
Drill
Point
Drilling
Capacity
Effective
Thread
Length
Steel
Thickness
Fixture
Thickness
WHDZ13 4.2mm x 13mm 1,000 10,000 Sharp 0.5mm - 1.0mm 8mm 0.5mm - 1.0mm 12mm
WHSDZ12 4.2mm x 12mm 1,000 10,000 Tek 2 0.8mm - 2.5mm 8mm 0.8mm - 2.5mm 15mm
WHSDZ19 4.2mm x 19mm 1,000 10,000 Tek 2 0.8mm - 2.5mm 10mm 0.8mm - 2.5mm 20mm
WHSDZ25 4.2mm x 25mm 1,000 10,000 Tek 2 0.8mm - 2.5mm 10mm 0.8mm - 2.5mm 25mm
WHSDZ50 4.2mm x 50mm 1,000 5,000 Tek 2 0.8mm - 2.5mm 40mm 0.8mm - 2.5mm 35mm
WHSDZ75 4.2mm x 75mm 500 5,000 Tek 2 0.8mm - 2.5mm 47mm 0.8mm - 2.5mm 50mm
Designed for: The assembly of drywall track and ceiling track systems.
Head Style: Wafer
Drive Bit: Phillips 2
Thread Form: Single